
New Mexico O i l & Gas Commission 

Case No. 8278 

EXHIBIT 2 

WORKING INTEREST 

Gavilan - Howard #1 
W2 Section 23-T25N-R2W 

Rio Arriba County, New Mexico 

Committed Interests: 

Party 

Mesa Grande Resources,Inc. 

Dome Petroleum Corporation 

Northwest Pipeline Corporation 

Dugan Production Corporation 

A.G. H i l l , et ux 

Net Acreage 

217.3758080 

7.7742080 

60.0000000 

20.0000000 

10.0000000 

315.1500160 

Working Interest 

.6792994 

.0242944 

.1875000 

.0625000 

.0312500. 

.9848438 

Uncommitted Interests: 

Party 
/ 

Theodore A. Winter and 
Katherine V. Winter 

Hazel D. G r i f f i t h 

John E. Wilson 

Mary Beth Harkins 

Net Acreage 

.5624960 

2.5000000 

.7874880 

:_ i_._ogoopoo 
•4.8499840 

Working Interest 

.0017578 

.0078125 

.0024609 

.0031250 

.0151562 

320.0000000 1.0000000 
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