New Mexico Oil & Gas Commission
Case No. 8278
EXHIBIT 2

WORKING INTEREST

Gavilan - Howard #1 W2 Section 23-T25N-R2W Rio Arriba County, New Mexico

Committed Interests:

Party	Net Acreage	Working Interest
Mesa Grande Resources, Inc.	217.3758080	.6792994
Dome Petroleum Corporation	7.7742080	.0242944
Northwest Pipeline Corporation	60.0000000	.1875000
Dugan Production Corporation	20.0000000	.0625000
A.G. Hill, et ux	10.0000000	.0312500.
	315.1500160	.9848438

Uncommitted Interests:

	and the second s	
Party /	Net Acreage	Working Interest
Theodore A. Winter and Katherine V. Winter	. 5624960	.0017578
Hazel D. Griffith	2.5000000	.0078125
John E. Wilson	.7874880	.0024609
Mary Beth Harkins	1.0000000	.0031250
	4.8499840	.0151562
	320.0000000	1.0000000

BEFORE EXAMINER STAMETS
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
____EXHIBIT NO. 2

CASE NO. 8 2 78

Submitted by Losa Grande Resource
Hearing Date 8/8/74